b 4

HEALTH COUNCIL

10:00 am
10:05 am

10:10 am
10:25 am
10:45 am
11:30 am

b 4

HEALTH COUNCIL

Community Health Council
Serving Knox County, City of Knoxville, and Town of Farragut

Community Health Council Meeting

25 January 2023
10:00am

Knox County Health Department Community Room

Agenda

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes

Approval of Agenda

New Member Discussion and Vote
Guest Speaker from Medic

Prioritization Fact Sheets/Other Business

Adjourn

Next CHC Meeting

March 22, 2023

Community Health Council
knoxchc@gmail.com

Pam Frye
Pam Frye
All

All

All

Jim Decker
All

All

b 4

HEALTH COUNCIL

S 4

COMM

HEAL

TH COUNCIL



