

## Community Health Council Serving Knox County, City of Knoxville, and Town of Farragut



## **Community Health Council Meeting**

25 January 2023 10:00am Knox County Health Department Community Room

## Agenda

10:00 am	Call to Order	Pam Frye
	Roll Call	Pam Frye
10:05 am	Approval of Minutes	All
	Approval of Agenda	All
10:10 am	New Member Discussion and Vote	All
10:25 am	Guest Speaker from Medic	Jim Decker
10:45 am	Prioritization Fact Sheets/Other Business	All
11:30 am	Adjourn	All

**Next CHC Meeting** 

March 22, 2023



